" Y Australian Lure Coursing Association
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Dog
Angus
Bertie
Dash
Devo
Harvey
Mufasa
Pepper
Sonic
Tess
Tia
Tiff

Trial Results

Club: South East Queensland Lure Coursing Club

Trial Date: 19/11/2023
Course Distance: 520

breed
Unregistered Large

Unregistered Large
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Unregistered Small
German Shepherd Dog
Unregistered Small
Australian Cattle Dog
Unregistered Large
Australian Cattle Dog

Judge 1: lan Smith

Judge 2:

Andrew Toms
Shannae Craig
Andrew Toms
Alan Frost
Brendan Hohn
Shannae Craig
Robyn Burchmann
Keith Simmons
Sandra Thompson
Sandra Thompson
Sandra Thompson

Owner

score

168
174
168
175
169
162
160
166
167
167
161



