

Australian Lure Coursing Association Trial Results

Club: South East Queensland Lure Coursing Club

Trial Date: 19/11/2023 Judge 1: Ian Smith

Course Distance: 520 Judge 2:

Dog	breed	Owner	score
Angus	Unregistered Large	Andrew Toms	168
Bertie		Shannae Craig	174
Dash	Unregistered Large	Andrew Toms	168
Devo	Whippet	Alan Frost	175
Harvey	Golden Retriever	Brendan Hohn	169
Mufasa	Unregistered Small	Shannae Craig	162
Pepper	German Shepherd Dog	Robyn Burchmann	160
Sonic	Unregistered Small	Keith Simmons	166
Tess	Australian Cattle Dog	Sandra Thompson	167
Tia	Unregistered Large	Sandra Thompson	167
Tiff	Australian Cattle Dog	Sandra Thompson	161